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Description

201202200000
61320

02/20/2012
03:32:33

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

HYCHE
BARBARA F

201204100001
22470

04/10/2012
09:19:26

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ROSETTA
MELISSA B

201205090001
63960

05/09/2012
02:18:00

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ROSETTA
MELISSA B

201207090002
42020

07/09/2012
10:14:22

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

RICE KARYL J

201207100002
45110

07/10/2012
01:55:17

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

BARNES
ROBERT A

201207100002
45120

07/10/2012
01:55:18

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BARNES
ROBERT A

201207100002
45560

07/10/2012
02:16:27

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201207130002
50100

07/13/2012
10:00:10

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

GALUTZA
DAVID

201207130002
51230

07/13/2012
01:22:50

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HYCHE
BARBARA F

201207190002
59180

07/19/2012
01:51:41

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

DAVIS DON

201208020002
81670

08/02/2012
08:42:57

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TETER
KENNETH L

201208030002
83270

08/03/2012
09:08:41

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MORRISON
MARI

201208030002
83210

08/03/2012
09:08:35

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TETER KEN

201208060002
86570

08/06/2012
12:55:24

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201208010002
80670

08/01/2012
02:35:47

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201208090002
93980

08/09/2012
01:57:43

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

WEYGAND
SCOTT

201208130002
96940

08/13/2012
08:40:24

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

WASHINGTON
KENNETH

201208130002
96970

08/13/2012
08:40:27

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201208200003
06430

08/20/2012
09:47:33

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201208200003
06810

08/20/2012
10:06:01

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PIERCE
GEORGE

201208200003
06930

08/20/2012
10:06:13

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TETER KEN

201208270003
19850

08/27/2012
09:15:38

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201208270003
21480

08/27/2012
11:25:18

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201208300003
28510

08/30/2012
03:06:43

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RICE KARYL J

201208300003
28590

08/30/2012
03:06:51

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MARTIN JIM



201208300003
28630

08/30/2012
03:06:55

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201208310003
28920

08/31/2012
07:59:56

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TETER KEN

201209100003
42800

09/10/2012
03:04:31

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201301150000
19590

01/15/2013
09:26:49

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

PIERCE
GEORGE

201401310000
27680

01/31/2014
10:30:20

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
ANREPORT

WHITING
LESLIE D


