Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= CITY COUNCIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202200000 61320	02/20/2012 03:32:33	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	HYCHE BARBARA F						
201204100001 22470	04/10/2012 09:19:26	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ROSETTA MELISSA B						
201205090001 63960	05/09/2012 02:18:00	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ROSETTA MELISSA B						
201207090002 42020	07/09/2012 10:14:22	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	RICE KARYL J						
201207100002 45110	07/10/2012 01:55:17	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	BARNES ROBERT A						
201207100002 45120	07/10/2012 01:55:18	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BARNES ROBERT A						
201207100002 45560	07/10/2012 02:16:27	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201207130002 50100	07/13/2012 10:00:10	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	GALUTZA DAVID						
201207130002 51230	07/13/2012 01:22:50	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HYCHE BARBARA F						
201207190002 59180	07/19/2012 01:51:41	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	DAVIS DON						
201208020002 81670	08/02/2012 08:42:57	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TETER KENNETH L						
201208030002 83270	08/03/2012 09:08:41	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MORRISON MARI						
201208030002 83210	08/03/2012 09:08:35	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TETER KEN						
201208060002 86570	08/06/2012 12:55:24	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						
201208010002 80670	08/01/2012 02:35:47	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SULLIVAN ROBERT D						
201208090002 93980	08/09/2012 01:57:43	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	WEYGAND SCOTT						
201208130002 96940	08/13/2012 08:40:24	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	WASHINGTON KENNETH						
201208130002 96970	08/13/2012 08:40:27	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						
201208200003 06430	08/20/2012 09:47:33	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						
201208200003 06810	08/20/2012 10:06:01	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PIERCE GEORGE						
201208200003 06930	08/20/2012 10:06:13	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TETER KEN						
201208270003 19850	08/27/2012 09:15:38	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						
201208270003 21480	08/27/2012 11:25:18	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	BUSBY PHILIP						
201208300003 28510	08/30/2012 03:06:43	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RICE KARYL J						
201208300003 28590	08/30/2012 03:06:51	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MARTIN JIM						

201208300003 28630	08/30/2012 03:06:55	CITY COUNCIL		SULLIVAN ROBERT D			
201208310003 28920	08/31/2012 07:59:56	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	TETER KEN			
201209100003 42800	09/10/2012 03:04:31	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP			
201301150000 19590	01/15/2013 09:26:49	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION WAIVER	PIERCE GEORGE			
201401310000 27680	01/31/2014 10:30:20	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION ANREPORT	WHITING LESLIE D			